
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 26, 2024 8-Ball Open

81201 I'd Tap That
FROM : 

4

2

3

2

7

3

6

3

11451

04453

01848

01839

01850

01863

01874

01887

Skl Number Name

Tustin, CA

O 8109

Montoya, Oscar

Husted, Jamiee

Patel, Rahul

Boscia, Zachary

Maguire, Christian

Adaros, Jaime

Giese, Joseph

Sinclair, Wesley

81202 8 is Enough
FROM : 

6

4

5

6

4

5

2

11435

06730

01649

01869

02785

10731

02431I

Skl Number Name

Tustin, CA

O 8101

Caceres, Cesar

Meister, Cathie

Mamula, Michael

Raynes, Willard

Meyers, Lori

Bhonge, Anand

Borhanian, Araam

82101 Nobody
FROM : 

7

4

7

4

4

5

4

4

03461

01853

11075

02302

10887

02947

10722

01830

I

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

O 8115

Domines, Kirk

Vinn, Vanessa

Garcia, Mario

Haberman, Eric

Gray, David

Maciel, Adam

Bernabe, Lourdes

Jones, Janeen

82102 Fast Eddie & The Hustlers
FROM : 

6

7

6

4

4

3

4

3

00671

20249

01934

00708

01910

01939

02322

01754

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

O 8107

Green, Roger

Sta.Ana, Clark Karlo

Kelshchik, Mitchell

Green, Marilyn

Dominguez, Ricardo

Parks, Kylie

Stoddard, Don

Catanzariti, Renee

82105 Old Time Rack n Roll
FROM : 

6

4

4

3

5

5

3

3

01599

01786

02034

02078

12685

00054

01876

00757

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8111

Schaefer, Ron

Niedziela, Ken

Bishoff, William

Masoud, Chris

Hamerschlag, Mark

Veach, Eli

Leos, David

Nicholson, Ray

82107 That Tracks
FROM : 

3

5

5

4

5

5

3

7

01730

01631

00731

06027

01618

00958

02260

01860

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8105

Borelli, Gina

Borelli, Kalae

Baker, Chris

Baker, Rochelle

Jones, Cassandra

Hernandez, Ty

Borelli, Danielle

Smyser, Dakota

82112 Cactus Coolers
FROM : 

4

6

5

3

5

4

2

4

10794

00325

01342

00165

00260

01337

01685

10156

Skl Number Name

Dana Point, CA

O 8112

Vu, Aimee

Pavy, Josh

Austin, Brian

Mason, Susan

Fields, Ryan

Maley, James

Porter, Ken

Mulleady, Korie

83102 Don't Suck
FROM : 

5

5

5

6

5

3

4

3

15020

01506

02192

10219

01560

02244

02128

01998

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

O 8105

Achis, Nick

Lulling, Tim

Creed, Dan

Fields, Steve

Penman, Travis

Rizzi, Amanda

Walker, John

Besst, Teresa

83105 Shoot and Destroy
FROM : 

4

5

4

3

4

3

7

5

01038

00942

01470

01701

01723

01923

20249

02185

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8110

Lujan, Charron

Flatley, Eirean

Decillo, Shane

Rafferty, Sean

Kama, Matthew

Heartt, Graham

Sta.Ana, Clark Karlo

Catbagan, Ian

83106 Pepi's Pesky Patrons
FROM : 

01299

01516

21045

00872

01818

  5
3

6

  3
4

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8103

 Huynh, Khanh 
Diehl, Suzanne 
Pericleous, Periclis 
Battistone, Shannon 
Cabrera, Peter

83108 Poke & Hope
FROM : 

5

5

3

6

3

2

5

5

02622

09583

02193

01869

00757

02314

02354

08950

I

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

O 8103

Montgomery, Thomas

Poynter, Sean

Villanueva, Oscar

Raynes, Willard

Nicholson, Ray

Sutorius, Connie

Roy, Brennan

Cottle, Ryan

84104 Whyyy So Hard?
FROM : 

5

7

4

6

3

3

3

6

01954

20249

01038

01934

02184

01826

00291

01599

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8112

Whitney, Kevin

Sta.Ana, Clark Karlo

Lujan, Charron

Kelshchik, Mitchell

Menjivar, Sabrina

Reese, Trevor

Henline, Katherine

Schaefer, Ron

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.
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84107 Brockstars
FROM : 

5

4

4

3

6

5

5

3

00731

06027

02778

01730

01266

01631

01618

02260

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8116

Baker, Chris

Baker, Rochelle

Original, Jeff

Borelli, Gina

Rojas, Bryan

Borelli, Kalae

Jones, Cassandra

Borelli, Danielle

84108 Outta Pocket
FROM : 

6

7

3

3

5

6

3

3

00155

00358

03322

00738

01342

01790

02043

02367

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8101

Rodriguez, Ron

Toy, William

Aldama, Heather

Johnston, Ashley

Austin, Brian

Ammerman, Billy

Burns, Jake

Brantell, Jason

84109 Jyeeeah Buddy!
FROM : 

6

4

4

4

5

7

2

4

01564

01617

08100

01926

01619

18717

02287

00744

Skl Number Name

Dana Point, CA

O 8113

Fukushima, Adam

Sommers, Mike

Jaentsch, Spring

Licerio, Michael

Bardsley, Michael

Raman, Stephen

Smith, Todd

DeRoo, Alicia

84111 Cue N Crew
FROM : 

5

5

5

4

4

2

5

2

11270

01648

01324

01786

10722

02259

01640

01678

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

O 8110

Haymaker, Mark

Howard, Joshua

Barre, Tracy

Niedziela, Ken

Bernabe, Lourdes

Samanci, Nick

Delaney, Bryan

Nguyen, Marie Ana

87102 Pool for Dummies
FROM : 

4

7

4

5

4

4

4

4

01317

06796

11030

00318

11402

01286

06329

02318I

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8114

Cipriano, Nicholas

Hoang, Long

Pham, Tiet

Hoang, Don

Mercado, Jesse

Haynes, Himelda

Hasler, Chelsea

Harrell, Jeff

87104 Sloppy D
FROM : 

5

3

4

5

7

3

2

2

00952

01550

00782

01299

10985

06233

02317

02414

I

Skl Number Name

Dana Point, CA

O 8116

Shapiro, Adam

Stanfield, Mari

Daum, Jason

Huynh, Khanh

Muvva, Sujit

Austin, Taylor

Ysaac, Karina

Drummy, Brian

87105 Felt Fiction
FROM : 

7

7

2

6

4

4

2

2

00990

01655

02163

02072

00874

01814

02108

02355

Skl Number Name

Dana Point, CA

O 8114

Salzedo, Daniel

Jones, Howard

Gulck, Paige

Chabok, Milad

Berman, Robert

Yesharim, Maya

Yesharim, Ronnie

Chabok, Targol

87106 Do Sumpin Dirty
FROM : 

4

5

3

3

3

3

7

5

01510

10339

10415

02365

00084

01167

20249

02267

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8107

Maccharoli, Stephen

Sharp, Chris

Thompson, Deanna

Bowen, Mary

Canfield, Jennifer

Winnat, Steven

Sta.Ana, Clark Karlo

Bianco, Antonio

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.




